ERGEBNISLISTE

'Die harteste Meile der Pfalz' tiber 1605 m - TV Hatzenbulhl - 27.10.2012

Platz Name

1 Trauth Oliver

2 Textor Tobias

3 Strobele Ralf

4 Steppe Robin

5 Dollmann Ewald

6 Bourquin Tim

7 Wettach Tobias

8 Kohlhepp Jens

9 Werling Tobias
10 Benz Thomas
11 Pfadt Maximilian
12 Schroder Christian
13 Trapp Tobias
14 Brock Lukas
15 Weilacher Sebastian
16 Bayer-Klier Catherine
17 Schreieck Lucas
18 Le Cossec Daniel
19 Klein Manuel
20 Schurz Christian
21 Wendling Matze
22 Muhleck Nathalie
23 Barth Alexander
24 Baumann Daniel
25 Bachmann Dennis
26 Winkelblech Pia
27 Koch Martin
28 Berse Eric

Verein

TV Herxheim

Die Spinner
Rabbitjump-Runners
Karlsruhe

Schlamm muf} man fressen
Die Spinner

TV Rheinzabern

Schlamm muf} man fressen
Schlamm muf} man fressen
Rabbitjump-Runners
Schlamm muf} man fressen

Bundenthal

TV Rheinzabern

Schlamm mul} man fressen
TSV Kandel

ITK Engineering AG

ITK Engineering AG

TV Bad Bergzabern
Rabbitjump-Runners

Rabbitjump-Runners
sudpfalz. Nordschwarzwalder
Die Spinner

SV Gossersweiler

TSV Kandel

Die Spinner

JG

1983

1978
1967
1994
1994
1990
1990
1981
1989

1993
1989

1994
1988
1990
1980
1989
1994
1975
1993
1996

Zeit

Klas.

0:09:04 MVL
0:09:51 MVL
0:10:11 MVL
0:10:16 MVL
0:10:17 MVL
0:10:52 MVL
0:10:54 MVL
0:10:58 MVL
0:11:01 MVL
0:11:06 MVL
0:11:09 MVL
0:11:12 MVL
0:11:19 MVL
0:11:19 MVL
0:11:20 MVL
0:11:20 WVL
0:11:26 MVL
0:11:29 MVL
0:11:32 MVL
0:11:41 MVL
0:11:42 MVL
0:11:46 WVL
0:11:52 MVL
0:11:54 MVL
0:11:55 MVL
0:11:57 WVL
0:12:01 MVL
0:12:15 MVL

Rang Stnr.
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154
101
148
131
4
98
158
1
25
146
17
166
143
155
22
41
62
58
115
147
47
109
27
96
149
114
99
45



29 Werling Sebastian Schlamm mufR man fressen 1989 0:12:42 MVL 26 24
30 Brendel Daniel . 1988 0:12:45 MVL 27 70
31 Koch Gerhard WiWa-KL 1953 0:12:45 MVL 28 117
32 August Wilhelm ITK Engineering AG - 0:12:53 MVL 29 49
33 Ammon Werner Schlamm mufR man fressen 1970 0:12:56 MVL 30 1

34 Spindler Michael Team Immobilien Kihimann 1969 0:13:00 MVL 31 38
35 Durach Jirgen sudpfalz. Nordschwarzwalder 1968 0:13:01 MVL 32 28
36 Fasulo Angelo . -——- 0:13:03 MVL 33 72
37 Beiser Stefan . 1992 0:13:04 MVL 34 122
38 Nagel Pascal . - 0:13:12 MVL 35 129
39 Heinrich Jorg 1991 0:13:14 MVL 36 75

40 Muller Gottfried Schlamm mul} man fressen 1960 0:13:15MVL 37 14
41 Bauer Peter . -—— 0:13:15 MVL 38 121
42 Beck Florian Schlamm muf} man fressen 1985 0:13:17 MVL 39 2
43 Kolsch Manuela TV Herxheim - 0:13:20 WVL 4 116
44 Steinmdller Jan LC HaBloch Crosslauf-Team  ---- 0:13:26 MVL 40 69
45 Hipel Yannick LC HaBloch Crosslauf-Team  ---- 0:13:27 MVL 41 67
46 Kief Sebastian LC HaRBloch Crosslauf-Team  ---- 0:13:27 MVL 42 68
47 Gonzalez Ivan Schlamm muf} man fressen 1977 0:13:28 MVL 43 6

48 Endlich Timo . - 0:13:29 MVL 4 71
49 Morgenstern Kai TSV Kandel 1973 0:13:30 MVL 45 42
50 Kuhn Olaf Freckenfeld 1986 0:13:32 MVL 46 126
51 Krust Ralph LG Rilzheim 1974 0:13:36 MVL 47 145
52 Blume Aaron Die Spinner -——- 0:13:37 MVL 48 97
53 Amberger Philipp - 0:13:42 MVL 49 120
54 Geideck Hans - 0:13:51 MVL 50 74

sudpfalz. Nordschwarzwalder 1985 0:13:52 MVL 51 29
VFH Leimersheim - 0:13:54 MVL 52 162
57 Gilke Bastian Team Immobilien Kiihimann 1984 0:14:18 MVL 53 34
58 Hoschle Ronny . - 0:14:24 MVL 54 163
59 Sack Teresa . 1990 0:14:29 WVL 5 84
60 Uslow Eugen Ludwigshafen 1988 0:14:31 MVL 55 171
61 Wingbermuhle Marco ITK Engineering AG - 0:14:33 MVL 56 66
62 Schafer Ferdinand ITK Engineering AG - 0:14:41 MVL 57 61

55 Héppner Christian
56 Schuster Martin



63 Finzer Jasinta

64 Leonhardt Dirk
65 Motsch Markus
66 Ezeti Diang Joseph
67 Muller Philipp

68 Boltz Sebastian
69 Werling Hubert
70 Schuster Patrick
71 Wagner Jirgen
72 Gilke Robin

73 Wacker Sebastian
74 Kdhlen Heike

75 Meyer Christian
76 Gerlach Dieter
77 Traub Martin

78 Mayer Bjorn

79 Wagner Cornelia
80 Huber Alexander
81 Krudewig Lothar
82 Hirsch Markus
83 Krummel Jorg

84 Glutsch Bruno

85 Schwarztrauber Moritz

86 Braun Patrick
87 Macherle Dieter
88 Staath Dieter
89 Rabinova Ada
90 Baumgartner Udo
91 Tast Katherina
92 Ziegler Volker
93 Mayr Florian

94 Biebel Dennis
95 Richter Andreas
96 Wolf Steven

DJK Kafertal-Waldhof
stdpfalz. Nordschwarzwalder
Liestal/Schweiz

ITK Engineering AG
Schlamm muf} man fressen
NY Road Runner

Schlamm muf} man fressen
ITK Engineering AG
Krimelmonster

Team Immobilien Kihimann
stdpfalz. Nordschwarzwalder
WiWa-KL

WiWa-KL

ITK Engineering AG
Team Immobilien Kihlmann

Schlamm mul} man fressen
Schlamm mull man fressen
ITK Engineering AG

Schlamm muf3 man fressen
Die Spinner

VFH Leimersheim
Schlamm mul} man fressen
Schlamm mul} man fressen
Schlamm mul} man fressen

DB Services

Schlamm mull man fressen

1996
1972
1978

1996

1957
1968
1985
1967
1970

1984
1974

1959
1961
1956

1962
1959

1962

1969

0:14:49 WVL
0:14:55 MVL
0:15:00 MVL
0:15:01 MVL
0:15:05 MVL
0:15:14 MVL
0:15:15 MVL
0:15:29 MVL
0:15:32 MVL
0:15:37 MVL
0:15:51 MVL
0:15:55 WVL
0:15:56 MVL
0:15:58 MVL
0:16:00 MVL
0:16:02 MVL
0:16:03 WVL
0:16:05 MVL
0:16:08 MVL
0:16:08 MVL
0:16:11 MVL
0:16:13 MVL
0:16:22 MVL
0:16:27 MVL
0:16:29 MVL
0:16:37 MVL
0:16:40 WVL
0:16:44 MVL
0:16:45 WVL
0:16:48 MVL
0:16:49 MVL
0:16:54 MVL
0:17:01 MVL
0:17:01 MVL

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
10
82
83
84
85
86

93
32
170
54
15
48
23
63
168
35
33
118
119
140
65
37
91

12
56
79

100
159
81
21
18
137
133
26
95
164
19
136



97 Stein Daniel
98 Burghard Patrick
99 Hentschel Bernd
100 Krause Florian
101 Krause Julia
102 Krummel Christoph
103 Tast Verena
104 Lechner Monika
105 Kuhn Christine
106 Bollinger Sebastian
107 Neff Sascha
108 Staath Christin
109 Deutsch Sebastian
110 Lagaly Stefan
111 Krohn Rene
112 Hoffmann Michael

113 Dannenberger Sebastian

114 Bayer Klaus

115 Sjogren Sven

116 Marx Steffen

117 Bauer Heike

118 Karaoulanis Sotirius
119 Leonhardt Anja

120 Kappler Corinna
121 Kind-Boldt Susanne

ITK Engineering AG
ITK Engineering AG
Krimelmonster

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern

Rabbitjump-Runners
TV Hatzenbuhl
ITK Engineering AG

Schlamm mul} man fressen
Schlamm muf3 man fressen
Schlamm mul} man fressen

ITK Engineering AG
ITK Engineering AG
TSV Kandel

Team Immobilien Kiihimann
Krimelmonster

stdpfalz. Nordschwarzwalder
stdpfalz. Nordschwarzwalder
Schlamm muf} man fressen

1971
1981
1994

1978
1966
1991
1988
1987
1969

1982
1966
1976
1978
1980
1962

0:17:05 MVL
0:17:16 MVL
0:17:22 MVL
0:17:22 MVL
0:17:28 WVL
0:17:49 MVL
0:17:50 WVL
0:17:58 WVL
0:18:03 WVL
0:18:04 MVL
0:18:05 MVL
0:18:09 WVL
0:18:11 MVL
0:18:20 MVL
0:18:36 MVL
0:18:53 MVL
0:18:55 MVL
0:18:56 MVL
0:19:10 MVL
0:19:14 MVL
0:19:17 WVL
0:20:08 MVL
0:20:33 WVL
0:20:33 WVL
0:21:46 WVL

87
88
89
90
11
91
12
13
14
92
93
15
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
16
102
17
18
19

64
51
167
151
152
128
134
107
153
50
83
20

13
165
57
52
40
87
36
169
78
31
30
10



ERGEBNISLISTE

Int. Cross-Lauf iber 800 m - TV Hatzenbihl - 27.10.2012

Platz Name

1 Brescher Leon Eduard
2 Raab Nils
3 Palzer Finn
4 Pfend Claire
5 Scholz Jannes
6 Winstel Lena
7 Ruhstorfer Mira
8 Schuh Malte
9 Trauth Jonas
10 Weimer Noah
11 Brescher Luis Fernando
12 Legler Janett
13 Corneille Jeanne
14 Legler Florian
15 Hofmann Jonas
16 Grauss Lisa
17 Winstel Fabian
18 Pasler Max
19 Ring Jakob
20 Greffe Geoffroy
21 Franke Tim
22 Bauer Lars
23 Jung Andreas
24 Pasler Hanna
25 Kaufhold Lorenz
26 Sitzenstuhl Timon
27 Tritsch Nicolas
28 Weissbeck Emilie
29 Kroll Diana
30 Kroll Daria
31 Weber Hanna-Marie
32 Staude Marian
33 Losch Lukas
34 Reil3 Leon
35 Mduller Marcel
36 Pfend Alexandre
37 Gaucher Anne
38 Bolling Paul
39 Wirth Tobias
40 Kroll Jessica
41 Schwetta Aurelien
42 Weissbeck Juliette
43 Ring Johanna
44 Krust Bastian
45 Walther Nils
46 Otto Stefan

Verein Nat.

TS Germersheim

LAZ Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken

RAC Wissembourg FRA
TV Herxheim

LAZ Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken

SV Hatzenbuhl

RAC Wissembourg FRA
TS Germersheim

TV Bad Bergzabern

RAC Wissembourg FRA
TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Herxheim

RAC Wissembourg FRA

RSC Wérth

TV Herxheim

RAC Wissembourg
TV Haueneberstein

TV Herxheim
RSC Worth

LG Rilzheim

SV Landau West
TV Herxheim
RAC Wissembourg
LAZ Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken
LG Rilzheim
LAZ Saarbriicken
LG Rilzheim

FRA

. FRA
RAC Wissembourg FRA
SV Landau West
TV Herxheim

LAZ Saarbriicken
RAC Wissembourg
RAC Wissembourg
TV Herxheim

LG Rilzheim

TV Hatzenbdhl

TV Herxheim

FRA
FRA

JG Zeit

2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2004
2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002
2002
2004
2001
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003
2001
2005
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2001
2003
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004

Klas.

0:02:44 MKU12
0:02:47 MKU12
0:02:56 MKU12
0:03:01 WKU12
0:03:08 MKU12
0:03:10 WKU12
0:03:12 WKU12
0:03:13 MKU12
0:03:14 MKU10
0:03:15 MKU10
0:03:16 MKU10
0:03:17 WKU12
0:03:18 WKU10
0:03:20 MKU10
0:03:22 MKU12
0:03:23 WKU12
0:03:24 MKU10
0:03:26 MKU12
0:03:27 MKU10
0:03:29 MKU10
0:03:31 MKU10
0:03:33 MKU10
0:03:35 MKU12
0:03:37 WKU10
0:03:41 MKU12
0:03:42 MKU10
0:03:44 MKU10
0:03:45 WKU10
0:03:46 WKU10
0:03:47 WKU10
0:03:47 WKU12
0:03:48 MKU10
0:03:48 MKU12
0:03:49 MKU8

0:03:50 MKU10
0:03:53 MKU8

0:03:55 WKU10
0:03:56 MKU10
0:03:57 MKU10
0:03:59 WKU12
0:04:00 MKU10
0:04:02 WKU8

0:04:21 WKU8

0:04:24 MKU8

0:04:28 MKU8

0:05:37 MKU10
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Rang Stnr.

296
210
208
256
269
250
21
212
291
258
295
294
233
293
272
255
249
299
275
235
244
245
267
2098
227
173
277
240
204
203
231
215
228
301
172
297
234
174
279
205
238
241
274
281
300
271



ERGEBNISLISTE

Int. Cross-Lauf Gber 1500 m - TV Hatzenbiihl - 27.10.2012

Platz Name Verein Nat. JG CZeit Klas. Rang Stnr.
1 Wolff Jannis LAZ Saarbricken 1997 0:05:00 MJU16 1 219
2 Schell Matthias TV Enzberg 1997 0:05:17 MJU16 2 217
3 Anstett Jan LG Region Karlsruhe (MTV) 1997 0:05:19 MJU16 3 221
4 Boschert-Hennrich Fabian . 1997 0:05:20 MJU16 4 290
5 Welker Katharina LAZ Saarbriicken 2000 0:05:23WJu14 1 218
6 Schmidt Anke LAZ Saarbricken 1998 0:05:23 WJU16 1 292
7 Pfleiderer Max TV Enzberg 1997 0:05:44 MJU16 5 176
8 Schuh Mara LAZ Saarbriicken 1999 0:05:51 WJU14 2 213
9 Pfiffi Davina LAZ Saarbricken 1997 0:05:57 WJU16 2 209

10 Kroll Romina LAZ Saarbricken 2000 0:06:04 WJU14 3 206
11 Hauck Manuel TV Enzberg 2000 0:06:13MJU14 1 216
12 Schell Henriette TV Enzberg 1998 0:06:15WJU16 3 225
13 Pfend Manon RAC Wissembourg FRA 1999 0:06:26 WJU14 4 257
14 Streib Juliette LG Rilzheim 2000 0:06:28WJU14 5 230
15 Masser Philipp LG Rilzheim 2000 0:06:43MJU14 2 181
16 Becker Yorim RAC Wissembourg FRA 2000 0:06:50MJU14 3 254
17 Dusch Noemie RAC Wissembourg FRA 1998 0:06:57 WJU16 4 259
18 Riegel Luisa TV Herxheim 2000 0:06:58 WJU14 6 268
19 Tritsch Maximilian TV Herxheim 2000 0:06:59 MJU14 4 276
20 Birner Patrizia LG Rulzheim 2000 0:07:05WJu14 7 226
21 Ring Jonas TV Herxheim 2000 0:07:21 MJU14 5 273
22 Macherle Marcello TV Hatzenbuhl 2001 0:07:29 MJu14 6 251
23 Bahr Annalena LG Rilzheim 1999 0:07:38 WJU14 8 180



ERGEBNISLISTE

Int. Cross-Lauf Gber 3000 m - TV Hatzenbihl - 27.10.2012

Platz Name

1 Gunther Daniel LG Region Karlsruhe

2 Hein Lukas

3 Sewohl Lisa

4 Muller Laura
5 Pfleiderer Carl

Verein

LAZ Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken
TV Enzberg

Nat. JG

1996
1996
1994
1995
1996

Zeit Klas.

0:10:16 MJU18
0:11:05 MJU18
0:11:16 WJU20
0:11:39WJuU18
0:16:14 MJU18

Rang Stnr.
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197
202
214
207
175



ERGEBNISLISTE

Int. Cross-Lauf Gber 4500 m - TV Hatzenbiihl - 27.10.2012

Platz Name

1 Wagner Marco

2 Nauerth Martin

3 Ekalt Svein

4 Weinbrecht Jorg

5 Binder Jurgen

6 Schnepf Christian

7 Fast Philipp

8 Renner Frank

9 Winkelblech Pia
10 Weckbach Oliver
11 Burg Christoph
12 Tullmann Klaus
13 Bayer-Klier Catherine
14 Heiter Werner
15 Schell Harald
16 Masser Michael
17 Gempper Verena
18 Schimpf Werner
19 Schirz Christian
20 Franke Thomas
21 Mihleck Nathalie
22 ben Hassan Norden
23 Bauer Peter
24 Lengsfeld Marion
25 Wiinstel Klaus
26 Widmann Jaques
27 Spoor Uwe

Verein Nat. JG Zeit

LAG Obere Murg 1979 0:16:04 M30

TV Hatzenbiihl 1981 0:16:09 M30

LG Region Karlsruhe 1988 0:16:14 MHK
TSV Kandel 1965 0:16:17 M40

LG MulLi 1960 0:16:56 M50

SG Stern Gaggenau 1978 0:17:12M30

TV Herxheim 1990 0:17:15 MHK
LC HaBloch 1974 0:17:16 M30

TSV Kandel 1975 0:17:49 W30
TV Hatzenbiihl 1971  0:17:53 M40

TV Hatzenbiihl 1974 0:17:56 M30

LG Rilzheim 1955 0:18:20 M50

TSV Kandel 1973 0:18:26 W30
LG Rilzheim 1949 0:18:30 M60

TV Enzberg 1956 0:18:44 M50

LG Rilzheim 1968 0:18:54 M40

LG Region Karlsruhe (MTV) 1990 0:18:59 WHK
TV Bad Bergzabern 1946 0:19:03 M60

Gebstattel 1988 0:19:42 MHK
TV Haueneberstein 1968 0:20:12 M40

. 1980 0:20:37 W30
TV Herxheim 1967 0:20:40 M40

. 1975 0:21:41 M30

TV Hatzenbiihl 1963 0:22:18 W40
Hatzenblhl - 0:23:14 MHK
Strasbourg FRA 1961 0:27:22 M50

LG MulLi 1963 0:30:10 M40

1
2
1
1
1
3
2
4
1
2
5
2
2
1
3
3
1
2
3
4
3
5
6
1
4
4
6

Klas. Rang Stnr.

188
190
186
282
284
189
184
288
283
191
183
177
200
178
232
179
222
286
201
243
247
194
192
280
261
185
220



ERGEBNISLISTE

Int. Cross-Lauf Gber 10500 m - TV Hatzenbuihl - 27.10.2012

Platz Name

1 Frenzel Jonas
2 Dorr Hans-Jérg
3 Strobele Ralf

4 Biba Peter
5Weis Werner

6 Dinies Mario

7 Bayer Florian

8 Knaub Roland

9 Dambach Dr. Thomas

10 Gehrlein Thomas
11 Morgenstern Kai
12 Fischer Frank

13 Leszinski Ralf

14 Basch Raymond
15 Winstel Roger

16 Tilmann Klaus
17 Doesken Norman
18 Heiter Werner

19 Debs Guy

20 Debs Arnaud

21 Werling Sylvie
22 Blichler Rebecca
23 Wenner Antoine
24 Bartel Michael

Verein

LG Region Karlsruhe (SSV)
TV Hatzenbuhl

ULG/ TV Flein

TV Biberach

TSV Kandel

ANA RAC Wissembourg
ANA Lauterbourg
TSV Kandel

TV Herxheim

TSV Kandel

TV Hatzenbuhl
LSG Zeiskam

ANA Lauterbourg AC
TV Hatzenbuhl

LG Rilzheim

TV Rodenbach

LG Rilzheim

RAC Wissembourg
FuRball Seebach
Soko 4400

Soko 4400

RAC Wissembourg
TV Rheinzabern

Nat.

FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA

JG  Zeit

1990
1965
1978
1969
1955
1976
1991
1958
1961
1963
1973
1967
1979
1954
1971
1955
1971
1949
1956
1990
1986
1957
1962

0:36:37 MHK
0:37:43 M40
0:38:48 M30
0:39:15 M40
0:40:02 M50
0:41:03 M30
0:41:10 MHK
0:41:30 M50
0:41:47 M50
0:42:26 M40
0:42:46 M30
0:44:04 M40
0:44:24 M30
0:44:32 M50
0:45:10 M40
0:45:37 M50
0:45:55 M40
0:46:33 M60
0:46:34 M50
0:50:03 MHK
0:53:45 WHK
0:53:46 WHK
0:53:52 M50
0:55:52 M50

1
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
4
4
4
5
5
6
1
6
3
1
2
7
8

Klas. Rang Stnr.

224
304
248
187
305
303
195
196
287
182
242
285
306
193
289
177
308
178
199
198
264
263
302
307



	Meile
	800
	1500
	3000
	4500
	10500

